THE HOUSING AUTHORITY

OF GLOUCESTER COUNTY

o GLOLCESTER COUNTY

(856)
845-4959

Ext 221

If unavailable

-V

— HAGC ANNUAL SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS J—

Wednesday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Wednesday

2018-2019

August 22,2018

September 26, 2018

October 24,2018

November 28,2018

December 19, 2018

January 23,2019

February 27,2019

March 27,2019

April 24,2019

May 22, 2019

June 26,2019

July 24,2019

4:30 P.M.

4:30 P.M.

4:30 P.M.

4:30 P.M.

4:30 P.M.

4:30 P.M.

4:30 P.M.

4:30 P.M.

4:30 P.M.

4:30 P.M.

4:30 P.M.

4:30 P.M.




